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Diploma Sem - 6 GTU Practical Examination May-June-2011  

Zone 5  
 

A.Y.Dadabhai, Kosamba College code 601 

Center with code Subject with code Date/ Time 

Diploma in Civil Engg.   Branch Code 06 
A.Y.Dadabhai, Kosamba(601) DSS(P) 360602 6,7/6/11 

 ACT 360604 30,31/5/11 

 DIP. PROJ. 360605 1,2/6/11 

 CONC. TECH. 360606 3,4/6/11 

 ATE 360610 8,9/6/11 

   

Diploma in Electrical Engg. Branch code 09 
A.Y.Dadabhai, Kosamba(601) Project-360901 4/6/11 

 PSE(360902) 1/6/11 

 SGP(360903) 31/5/11 

 MPCSC(360904) 3/6/11 

 Elective any one 2/6/11 

Diploma in E.C. Engg. Branch code 11 
A.Y.Dadabhai, Kosamba(601) M.COM. 361101 30/5/11 

  VLSI 361102 31/5/11 

 CN 361103 1/6/11 

 CONS. ELECT. 361107 2/6/11 

 PROJ. 361108 3/6/11 

Diploma in Mechanical Engg. Branch code 19 
A.Y.Dadabhai, Kosamba(601) 

CG/Cam(361902) 1/6/11  

 IE(361904) 3/6/11 

 Project II(361906) 2/6/11 

 F.T(361916) 30/5/11 

 PPE(361920) 31/5/11 

Bhagvan Mahavir Polytechnic , Surat. College code 608 

Diploma in Computer Engg. Branch Code 07 

Center with code Subject with code Date/ Time 
Bhagvan Mahavir Polytechnic, 

Surat.( 608) 
PHP(360701) 30,31/5/11 & 1/611 

 VB.Net(360702) 1,2,3/6/11 

 C.M(360703) 2,3,4/6/11  



 PROJ. II(360704) 6,7,8/6/11 

 Elective any one  7,8,9/6/11 

Diploma in Electrical Engg. Branch code 09 
Bhagvan Mahavir Polytechnic, 

Surat.( 608) Project-360901 30 & 31/5/11 

 PSE(360902) 30 & 31/5/11 

 SGP(360903) 2 & 3/ 6/11 

 MPCSC(360904) 2 & 3/ 6/11 

 Elective any one 6,7 /6/11 

Diploma in E.C. Engg. Branch code 11 
Bhagvan Mahavir Polytechnic, 

Surat.( 608) M.COM. 361101 30,31/5/11 

 VLSI 361102 30,31/5/11 

 CN 361103 1,2/6/11 

 CONS. ELECT. 361107 1,2/6/11 

 PROJ. 361108 3,4/6/11 

Diploma in Information Technology, Branch code 16 
Bhagvan Mahavir Polytechnic, 

Surat.( 608) 
ASP(361601) 30 & 31 /5/11 

 IS(361602) 1,2/6/11 

 E.I anyone 2,3/6/11 

 E.II any one 3,4/6/11 

 Project (361608) 6,7/6/11 

Diploma in Mechanical Engg. Branch code 19 
Bhagvan Mahavir Polytechnic, 

Surat.( 608) CG/Cam(361902) 30,31/5/11 & 1/6/11  

 IE(361904) -do- 

 Project II(361906) 6,7 & 8/6/11 

 F.T(361916) 2,3&4/6/11  

 PPE(361920) 2,3&4/6/11 

Dr.S & S.S.Ghandhy College , Surat  Code 612 

Diploma in Civil Engg.   Branch Code 06 

Center with code Subject with code Date/ Time 
Dr.S & S.S.Ghandhy College  

Surat  Code 612 DSS(P) 360602 3,4,6/6/11 

 ACT 360604 2,3,4/6/11 

 DIP. PROJ. 360605 6,7,8/6/11 

 CONC. TECH. 360606 30,31/5/11, 1/6/11 



 ATE 360610 8,9,10/6/11 

   

Diploma in Electrical Engg. Branch code 09 
Dr.S & S.S.Ghandhy College  

Surat  Code 612 Project-360901 2,3,4/6/11 

 PSE(360902) 30,31/5/11 & 1/6/11 

 SAP(360903) 30,31/5/11 & 1/6/11 

 MPCSC(360904) 2,3 &4/6/11 

 Elective any one 30,31 &1/6/11 

Diploma in Information Technology, Branch code 16 
Dr.S & S.S.Ghandhy College  

Surat  Code 612 
ASP(361601) 31/5/11 

 IS(361602) 1/6/11 

 E.I anyone 2/6/11 

 E.II any one 3/6/11 

 Project (361608) 9/6/11 

Diploma in Mechanical Engg. Branch code 19 
Dr.S & S.S.Ghandhy College  

Surat  Code 612 CG/Cam(361902) 30,31/5/11 &,1,2 /6/11 

 IE(361904) 30,31/5/11 &,1,2 /6/11 

 Project II(361906) 30,31/5/11 &,1,2 /6/11 

 F.T(361916) 30,31/5/11 &,1,2 /6/11 

 PPE(361920) 3,4,6,7/6/11 

Diploma in Metallurgy Engg. Code 21 
Dr.S & S.S.Ghandhy College  

Surat  Code 612 
Corrosion of Metal(362101) 31/5/11 

 Project (362102) 1/6/11 

 Alloy Steel(362103) 30/5/11 

 Ady.foundry(362104) 3/6/11 

 T.T.M.T(362106) 31/5/11 

Diploma in Power Electronics Code 24 
Dr.S & S.S.Ghandhy College  

Surat  Code 612 
362401 Electrical Drives & 

Control-II 30/05/2011     

 362402 Industrial 

Automation 02/06/2011      

 362403 Microcontroller & 

Microprocessor 03/06/2011     

 362404 Project/ Ind.training 31/05/2011 

 



GGP , Surat  Code 615 

Diploma in Computer Engg. Branch Code 07 

Center with code Subject with code Date/ Time 
GGP , Surat  Code 615 P.H.P(360701) 7,8/6/11 

 V.B.net(360702) 2,3/6/11 

 CM(360703) 3,4/6/11 

 PROJ. II 360704 4,5/6/11 

 Elective. Any One 6,7/6/11 

Diploma in Electrical Engg. Branch code 09 
GGP , Surat  Code 615 Project-360901 30,31/5/2011 

 PSE(360902) 30,31/5/2011 

 SAP(360903) 1,2/6/11 

 MPCSC(360904) 3,4/6/11 

 Elective any one 3,4/6/11 

Diploma in E.C. Engg. Branch code 11 
GGP , Surat  Code 615 M.COM. 361101 1,2/6/11 

 VLSI 361102 1,2/6/11 

 CN 361103 3,4/6/11 

 CONS. ELECT. 361107 3,4/6/11 

 PROJ. 361108 30,31/5/11 

Diploma in Architectural Assist. Branch code 50 
GGP , Surat  Code 615 AD-V 365001 1,2/6/11 

 AID-II 365002 3,4/6/11 

 LD 365003 6,7/6/11 

 EC 365004 30,31/5/11 

   

Diploma in Commercial Art  Branch code 53 
GGP , Surat  Code 615 PROJ. I 365301 30/5/11 

 PROJ. II 365302 31/5/11 

 PROJ. III 365303 1/6/11 

 AD II 365304 2/6/11 

Diploma in  Textile Designing  Banch code 59 
GGP , Surat  Code 615 SEMINAR 365901 30,31/5/11 

 DV 365902 1,2/6/11 

 PROJ. 365903 3,4/6/11 

 



GP , Valsad  Code 629 

Diploma in Chemical Engineering Branch code 05) 

Center with code Subject with code Date/ Time 
GP , Valsad  Code 629 Project (360501) 30,31/5/11 

 F.T(360502) 7,8/6/11 

 C.E.P.E(360503) 2,3/6/11 

 C.E.P.D(360504) 3,4/6/11 

 Elective any one 9,10/6/11 

Diploma in Civil Engg.   Branch Code 06 
GP , Valsad  Code 629 

DSS(P) 360602 30,31/5/11 

 ACT 360604 31/5/11, 1/6/11 

 DIP. PROJ. 360605 6,7/6/11 

 CONC. TECH. 360606 3,4/6/11 

 ATE 360610 1,2/6/11 

   

Diploma in Electrical Engg. Branch code 09 
GP , Valsad  Code 629 

Project(360901) 6,7,8,9/6/11 

 PSE(360902) 30,31,1,2/6/11 

 SAP(360903) 30,31,1,2/6/11 

 MPCSC(360904) 30,31,1,2/6/11 

 Elective any one 30,31,1,2/6/11 

Diploma in Mechanical Engg. Branch code 19 
GP , Valsad  Code 629 CG/Cam(361902) 30,31/5/11 &,1,2 /6/11 

 IE(361904) 30,31/5/11 &,1,2 /6/11 

 Project II(361906) 30,31/5/11 &,1,2 /6/11 

 F.T(361916) 30,31/5/11 &,1,2 /6/11 

 PPE(361920) 3,4,6,7/6/11 

 

NGP, Isroli code 637 

Diploma in Chemical Engg. Branch code 05 

Center with code Subject with code Date/ Time 
NGP, Isroli code 637 Project (360501) 7/6/11 

 F.T(360502) 5/6/11 

 C.E.P.E(360503) 3/6/11 



 C.E.P.D(360504) 10/6/11 

 Elective (any one) 9/6/11 

Diploma in Computer Engg. Branch Code 07 
NGP, Isroli code 637 P.H.P(360701) 1/6/11 

 V.B.net(360702) 2/6/11 

 CM(360703) 3/6/11 

 PROJ.II 360704 4/6/11 

 Elective. Any One 6/6/11 

Diploma in Electrical Engg. Branch code 09 
NGP, Isroli code 637 Project(360901) 3,4/6/11 

 PSE(360902) 30,31/5/11 

 SAP(360903) 30,31/5/11 

 MPCSC(360904) 1,2/6/11 

 Elective any one 1,2/6/11 

Diploma in E.C. Engg. Branch code 11 
NGP, Isroli code 637 

M.COM. 361101 3/6/11 

 VLSI 361102 2/6/11 

 CN 361103 1/6/11 

 CONS. ELECT. 361107 31/5/11 

 PROJ. 361108 30/5/11 

Diploma in Mechanical Engg. Branch code 19 
NGP, Isroli code 637 CG/Cam(361902) 3,4/6/11 

 IE(361904) 30,31/5/11  

 Project II(361906) 1,2 /6/11 

 F.T(361916) 30,31/5/11 

 PPE(361920) 1,2 /6/11 

Shri K.J.Polytechnic, Bharuch code 645 

Diploma in  Chemical Engg. Branch code 05 

Center with code Subject with code Date/ Time 
Shri K.J.Polytechnic,Bharuch 

code 645 
Project (360501) 30/5/11 

 F.T(360502) 3/6/11 

 C.E.P.E(360503) 31/5/11 

 C.E.P.D(360504) 6/6/11 

 Elective any one 4/6/11 



Diploma in Computer Engg. Branch Code 07 
Shri K.J.Polytechnic,Bharuch 

code 645 
P.H.P(360701) 7 &8/6/11 

 V.B.net(360702) 1 & 2/6/11 

 CM(360703) 30 & 31 /5/11 

 P.II 9,10/6/11 

 Elective. Any One 3,4/6/11 

Diploma in Civil Engg.   Branch Code 06 
Shri K.J.Polytechnic,Bharuch 

code 645 DSS(P) 360602 1,2/6/11 

 ACT 360604 8,9/6/11 

 DIP. PROJ. 360605 30,31/5/11 

 CONC. TECH. 360606 3,4/6/11 

 ATE 360610 6,7/6/11 

   

Diploma in Electrical Engg. Branch code 09 
Shri K.J.Polytechnic,Bharuch 

code 645 Project(360901) 2,3,4/6/11 

 PSE(360902) 30,31/5/11,    1/6/11 

 SAP(360903) 30,31/5/11,    1/6/11 

 MPCSC(360904) 2,3,4/6/11 

 Elective any one 2,3,4/6/11 

Diploma in Environmental Engg. Branch code 13 
Shri K.J.Polytechnic,Bharuch 

code 645 BT OF WW 361301 4/6/11 

 PRA. IN EM 361303  31/5/11 

 AP & C 361304 4/6/11 

 EL & A 361305 3/6/11 

 CPE 361306 30/5/11 

 EEP 361307 1/6/11 

Diploma in Mechanical Engg. Branch code 19 
Shri K.J.Polytechnic,Bharuch 

code 645 
CG/Cam(361902) 30,31/5/11 &,1,2 /6/11 

 IE(361904) 30,31/5/11 &,1,2 /6/11 

 Project II(361906) 3,4,6,7/6/11 

 F.T(361916) 30,31/5/11 &,1,2 /6/11 

 PPE(361920) 30,31/5/11 &,1,2 /6/11 

STBS Surat Code 647 



Diploma in Civil Engg.   Branch Code 06 

Center with code Subject with code Date/ Time 
STBS Surat Code 647 DSS(P) 360602 30,31/5/11 

 ACT 360604 3,4/6/11 

 DIP. PROJ. 360605 1,2/6/11 

 CONC. TECH. 360606 7,8/6/11 

 ATE 360610 6,7/6/11 

   

Diploma in Computer Engg. Branch Code 07 
STBS Surat Code 647 P.H.P(360701) 10/6/11 

 V.B.net(360702) 1/6/11 

 CM(360703) 2/6/11 

 PROJ. II 360704 4/6/11 

 Elective. Any One 8/6/11 

Diploma in Electrical Engg. Branch code 09 
STBS Surat Code 647 Project(360901) 3/6/11 

 PSE(360902) 2/6/11 

 SAP(360903) 30/6/11 

 MPCSC(360904) 31/6/11 

 Elective any one 1/6/11 

Diploma in E.C. Engg. Branch code 11 
STBS Surat Code 647 M.COM. 361101 3,4/6/11 

 VLSI 361102 3,4/6/11 

 CN 361103 30,31/5/11 

 CONS. ELECT. 361107 30,31/5/11 

 PROJ. 361108 1,2/6/11 

Diploma in Mechanical Engg. Branch code 19 
STBS Surat Code 647 CG/Cam(361902) 1,2 /6/11 

 IE(361904) 6,7/6/11 

 Project II(361906) 1,2/6/11 

 F.T(361916) 3,4/6/11 

 PPE(361920) 30,31/5/11  

VBP, Navsari code: 655 

Diploma in Computer Engg. Branch Code 07 

Center with code Subject with code Date/ Time 



VBP, Navsari code: 655 P.H.P(360701) 1/6/11 

 V.B.net(360702) 3/6/11 

 CM(360703) 7/6/11 

 P.II 10/6/11 

 Elective. Any One 6/6/11 

Diploma in Electrical Engg. Branch code 09 
VBP, Navsari code: 655 Project(360901) 30/5/11 

 PSE(360902) 1/6/11 

 SAP(360903) 2/6/11 

 MPCSC(360904) 31/5/11 

 Elective any one 3/6/11 

Diploma in E.C. Engg. Branch code 11 
VBP, Navsari code: 655 M.COM. 361101 31/5/11 

 VLSI 361102 1/6/11 

 CN 361103 2/6/11 

 CONS. ELECT. 361107 3/6/11 

 PROJ. 361108 4/6/11 

Diploma in Mechanical Engg. Branch code 19 
VBP, Navsari code: 655 CG/Cam(361902) 1/6/11 

 IE(361904) 30/5/11 

 Project II(361906) 4/6/11 

 F.T(361916) 2/6/11 

 PPE(361920) 31/5/11 

VTPI, Umrakh code: 656 

Diploma in Civil Engg.   Branch Code 06 

Center with code Subject with code Date/ Time 
VTPI, Umrakh code: 656 DSS(P) 360602 30,31/5/11 

 ACT 360604 3,4/6/11 

 DIP. PROJ. 360605 2,3/6/11 

 CONC. TECH. 360606 7,8/6/11 

 ATE 360610 4,6/6/11 

   

Diploma in Electrical Engg. Branch code 09 
VTPI, Umrakh code: 656 Project(360901) 30,31/5/11 

 PSE(360902) 1,2/6/11 



 SAP(360903) 1,2/6/11 

 MPCSC(360904) 3,4/6/11 

 Elective any one 3,4/6/11 

Diploma in Mechanical Engg. Branch code 19 
VTPI, Umrakh code: 656 CG/Cam(361902) 1,2/6/11 

 IE(361904) 1,2/6/11 

 Project II(361906) 30,31/5/11 

 Refri & A.C(361908) 3,4/6/11 

 O.M(361926) 30,31/5/11 

Diploma in Architectural Assist. Branch code 50 
VTPI, Umrakh code: 656 AD-V 365001 30/5/11 

 AID-II 365002 31/5/11 

 LD 365003 31/5/11 

 EC 365004 2/6/11 

   

GP, Daman code: 658 

Diploma in  Chemical Engg. Branch code 05 

Center with code Subject with code Date/ Time 
GP, Daman code: 658 Project (360501) 7/6/11 

 F.T(360502) 9/6/11 

 C.E.P.E(360503) 1/6/11 

 C.E.P.D(360504) 1/6/11 

 Elective (Any one ) 10/6/11 

Diploma in Civil Engg.   Branch Code 06 
GP, Daman code: 658 DSS(P) 360602 30/5/11 

 ACT 360604 1/6/11 

 DIP. PROJ. 360605 1/6/11 

 CONC. TECH. 360606 30/5/11 

 H & WM 360612 1/6/11 

   

Diploma in Information Technology, Branch code 16 
GP, Daman code: 658 ASP(361601) 2/6/11 

 IS(361602) 3/6/11 

 E.I anyone 4/6/11 

 E.II any one 6/6/11 



 Project (361608) 10/6/11 

Diploma in Mechanical Engg. Branch code 19 
GP, Daman code: 658 CG/Cam(361902) 2/6/11 

 IE(361904) 3/6/11 

 Project II(361906) 4/6/11 

 F.T(361916) 4/6/11 

 PPE(361920) 4/6/11 

Dr. B.B.A.Polytechnic, Karad code: 659 

Diploma in Civil Engg.   Branch Code 06 

Center with code Subject with code Date/ Time 
Dr. B.B.A.Polytechnic, Karad 

code: 659 DSS(P) 360602 1/6/11 

 ACT 360604 2/6/11 

 DIP. PROJ. 360605 30/5/11 

 CONC. TECH. 360606 2/6/11 

 H & WM 360612 31/5/11 

   

Diploma in Computer Engg. Branch Code 07 
Dr. B.B.A.Polytechnic, Karad 

code: 659 

P.H.P(360701) 1/6/11 

 V.B.net(360702) 2/6/11 

 CM(360703) 10/6/11 

 P.II 6/6/11 

 Elective. Any One 7/6/11 

Diploma in Electrical Engg. Branch code 09 
Dr. B.B.A.Polytechnic, Karad 

code: 659 

Project(360901) 4/6/11 

PSE(360902) 2/6/11 

SAP(360903) 3/6/11 

MPCSC(360904) 31/5/11 

Elective any one 30/5/11 

Diploma in E.C. Engg. Branch code 11 
Dr. B.B.A.Polytechnic, Karad 

code: 659 

M.COM. 361101 1/6/11 

VLSI 361102 2/6/11 

CN 361103 3/6/11 

CONS. ELECT. 361107 30/5/11 

PROJ. 361108 31/5/11 

Diploma in Information Technology, Branch code 16 
Dr. B.B.A.Polytechnic, Karad 

code: 659 

ASP.net(361601) 31/5/11 

 IS(361602) 1/6/11 



 E.I anyone 3/6/11 

 E.II any one 4/6/11 

 Project (361608) 6/6/11 

Diploma in Mechanical Engg. Branch code 19 
Dr. B.B.A.Polytechnic, Karad 

code: 659 
CG/Cam(361902) 30/5/11 

 IE(361904) 1/6/11 

 Project II(361906) 31/5/11 

 Refri. & A.C(361908) 31/5/11 

 Automobile Prac (361903) 30/5/11 

Government polytechnic, ahwa code: 616 

Diploma in Mechanical Engg. Branch code 19 

Center with code Subject with code Date/ Time 
Government polytechnic, 

ahwa code: 616 

 

Note : Practical Exam will be 

conducted at the G.P. 

Valsad (629) 

CG/Cam(361902) 3/6/11 

IE(361904) 2/6/11 

Project II(361906) 3/6/11 

F.T(361916) 4/6/11 

PPE(361920) 30/5/11 

Diploma in Computer Engg. Branch Code 07 
Government polytechnic, 

ahwa code: 616 

 

Note : Practical Exam will be 

conducted at the  S & SS  

Ghandhy College, SURAT 

(612) 

P.H.P(360701) 10/6/11 

V.B.net(360702) 6/6/11 

CM(360703) 7/6/11 

P.II 8/6/11 

Elective. Any One 9/6/11 

 
Important Instructions for Students appearing in above mentioned examinations:   

    

1. All students are instructed to remain Present at exam center at 10:30 AM or as per the instruction given by 

the respective department of the college as per the Schedule.      

  

2. All the students are required to carry hall ticket with them issued by the university during exam time. 

      

3.  They must be in their respective examination hall 30 minutes before exam time failing which entry will not 

be permitted.       

4.  They must bring their own instruments such as Scientific Calculator etc., to be used in the examination as its 

exchange will not be permitted under any circumstances during exam time.    

   

       

                                                                                                         -sd-   

        I/C Controller of Examination 

                      Gujarat Technological University 


